Full name and function of signatory:   

*The ISCC requirements and system documents are available on the ISCC website (www.iscc-system.org). 

1 5 (five) metric tons of UCO equal to approx. 5,4 (five point four) cubic metre / 5435 (five thousand four hundred thirty-five) litres / 1436 (one thousand four 

hundred thirty-six) gallons 

2 If this field is marked, it is assumed that the UCO produced by the Point of Origin is (at least partly) from animal origin (e.g. from using lard, butter, tallow, etc.) 
and that the Collecting Point cannot sell the UCO from this Point of Origin as being “entirely of vegetable origin”.